
World Youth & Juniors & Cadets Sambo Championships  

14.10 - 16.10.2022

Sambo Women's -72kg
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1 KOVALYOV Elizabeth ISR

5 URAN-ULZII Anujin MGL
1

KOMILJANOVA Mokhigul UZB
3 KOMILJANOVA Mokhigul UZB
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2 GHEMU Alexandrina MDA

6 SULEIMENOVA Riza KAZ
3

DOROSHENKO Ekaterina FIAS1
4 DOROSHENKO Ekaterina FIAS1

8
4

9

5

6

Re
pe

ch
ag

e 7

8

Results
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